Einzelwertung - Verbandsklasse Nord SG bis Landesklasse West SG

(Mindestrunden)
82 Teilnehmer

Platz Name

1. Lara Engler

2. Benjamin Butz

3 Annette Kohler-Heil
4. Cora-Heidi Vonthron
5 Sebastian Max

6. Florian Hildenbrand
ofes Martin Hildenbrand
8. Philipp Ziegler

9. Norman Gétzinger
10.  Silvan Greulich

11.  Stephan Mifler

12.  Philipp Rothenhéfer
13: Leonard Weber

14.  Christian Geml

53 Nicole Maurer

16.  Jirgen Backfisch
17.  Nadine Baumann
18.  Lukas Schertlen
19.  Walter Pfeil

20: Benedikt Beuchert
21.. Markus Weichand
22.  Richard Hertel

23.- - Julia Schertlen

24. [ 'Bruno Schmitteckert
25..  ‘Andreas Schmitt
26. ' Jana Heller

27, - Patrick Hertel

28. ' Bernd/Armin Schuster
29.. Mike Hertel

30.  Johannes Benz

31 Melanie Herberich
32.  Tobias Beuchert
33.  Sarah Wirz

Andreas Pinter

Verein

SV Walldorf 1

SSV Kronau 27
KKS Hambricken 1
SV Walldorf 1

KKS Reihen 1

SSV Spechbach 1
SSV Spechbach 1
TV Epfenbach 1
KKS Oberéwisheim 1
KKS Ispringen 1
SSV Eberbach 1
KKS Reihen 1

SV Eschelbach 1
KKS Huffenhardt 1
SV Elsenz 1

SV Binau 2

KKS Hambricken 1
KKS Stebbach 1
KKS Reihen 1

SV Schweinberg 1
SV Binau 2

SSV Rittenweier 1
KKS Stebbach 1
KKS Hambricken 1
TV Epfenbach 1
SV Eschelbach 1
SSV Rittenweier 1
KKS Stebbach 1
SSV Rittenweier 1
SV Elsenz 1

SV Schweinberg 1
SV Schweinberg 1
KKS Ispringen 1
SSV Kronau 27

RWK SG 22

Klasse

Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Siid SG
Verbandsklasse Siid SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Siid SG
Verbandsklasse Sid SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse Sid SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Sid SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse Siid SG
Verbandsklasse Sid SG

S/E Gesamt
3462
3426
3411
3410
3400
3396
3366
3364
3363
3359
3338
3333
3329
3324
3324
3310
3302
3292
3289
3279
3276
3269
3261
3252
3247
3233
3225
3225
3207
3198
3133
3117
2833
2809

Badischer Sportschiitzenverband e.V.

@-Ringe
577,00
571,00
568,50
568,33
566,67
566,00
561,00
560,67
560,50
559,83
556,33
555:50
554,83
554,00
554,00
551,67
550,33
548,67
548,17
546,50
546,00
544,83
543,50
542,00
541,17
538,83
537,50
537,50
534,50
533,00
522,17
519,50
566,60
561,80

Runden
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Platz Name
35.  Constantin Engler
36.  Pirmin Ehrbar
37.  Patrick Joho
38.  Timo Braun
39. Karina Schneider
40.  Viktorija Pfeiffer
41.  Liv Ziegler
42.  Friso Fesenbeck
43.  Matthias Falter
44,  Werner Braun
45.  Julia Barbara Mohr
46. Paula Merk
47.  Yvonne Greulich
48.  Melanie Nietschke
49.  Sina Léber
50: Hellen Reichardt
51.  Steffen Krel3
52.- - Jan Tolken
53. . 'Leon Stephan
54. 'Nina Lapszies
55. ' Kilian Miller
56.  Lana Wurster
57. ' Oliver Kuhn
58.. Xenia Scherer
59.  Michael Ludwig Vogel
60.  Jochen Berkefeld
61.  Peter Scherz
62. Karoline Ries
63. Enrico Lebkuchner
64.  Colin Fix
65.  Alexander Widelski
66.  Steffen Hillenbrand
67.  Tim Steinbacher
68. Mona Fuchs
69.  Manuel ORfeld
70.  Christina Ehrbar
71.  Peter Kropp
72.  Carmen Mdller
73.  Jens Braun
74.  Karina Schneider
75.  Carmen Linzner
76.  Karin Geml

Timo Braun
78.  Franz Berlinghof

79.

Klaus Fleuchaus

Verein

SV Walldorf 2

SSV St. ligen 1

SSV Eberbach 1
SSV Spechbach 1
SV Walldorf 1

SSV Weinheim 1

SV Elsenz 1

KKS Oberéwisheim 1
SSV Weinheim 1

TV Epfenbach 1

SSV St. ligen 1

SSV Weinheim 1
KKS Ispringen 1

KKS Huiffenhardt 1
KKS Huiffenhardt 1
SSV St. ligen 1

SSV Eberbach 1

SV Binau 2

KKS Oberéwisheim 1
SV Walldorf 2

SV Eschelbach 1
SSV Kronau 27

KKS Stein am Kocher 1
SSV Eberbach 1

SV Walldorf 2

KKS Stein am Kocher 1
SV Walldorf 2

KKS Huffenhardt 1
KKS Stein am Kocher 1
KKS Ispringen 1
SSV Kronau 27

SSV Kronau 27

SSV St. ligen 1

SSV Weinheim 1
KKS Oberowisheim 1
SSV St. ligen 1

SV Binau 2

SV Walldorf 2

TV Epfenbach 1

SV Walldorf 2

KKS Ispringen 1

KKS Huffenhardt 1
SSV Spechbach 1
SV Walldorf 2

SSV Weinheim 1

Klasse

Verbandsklasse West SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Sid SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Verbandsklasse Sid SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse Sid SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Siid SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse Siid SG
Verbandsklasse Sid SG
Verbandsklasse Sid SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Verbandsklasse Siid SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Sid SG
Verbandsklasse Ost SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Nord SG

S/E Gesamt

2779
2769
2749
2746
2741
2731
2730
2684
2648
2648
2617
2615
2305
2253
2219
2189
2180
2170
2151
2145
2109
1729
1631
1631
1621
1597
1591
1573
1510
1169
1130
1130
1113
1112
1086
1041
1041

568

560

550

539

528

528

527

523

J-Ringe
555,80
553,80
549,80
549,20
548,20
546,20
546,00
536,80
529,60
529,60
523,40
523,00
576,25
563,25
554,75
547,25
545,00
542,50
537,75
536,25
527,25
576,33
543,67
543,67
540,33
532,33
530,33
524,33
503,33
584,50
565,00
565,00
556,50
556,00
543,00
520,50
520,50
568,00
560,00
550,00
539,00
528,00
528,00
527,00
523,00

Runden
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Platz Name

80. Natalie Bachmann
81. _ Nina Lapszies _
82.  Annika Kurzenhauser
83."  Fabienne Gotzl

84.  JonathanBanke

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2022

Verein

SV Elsenz 1

SV Walldorf 1

SV Eschelbach 1
KKS Oberéwisheim 1
SV Eschelbach 1

Klasse

Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse West SG
Landesklasse West SG
Verbandsklasse Siid SG
Landesklasse West SG

S/E Gesamt

520
509
502
494
483

J-Ringe
520,00
509,00
502,00
494,00
483,00

Runden
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